
U.S. Army War College News Archives

TRICARE 101, TRICARE for Life briefings slated
By Thomas Zimmerman    04 May 2018

 

All briefings will be held at 842 Sumner Road, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

The staff of Dunham U.S. Army Health Clinic, in partnership with the
TRICARE Contractor (Humana Military Health Care) are continuing the
series of TRICARE Program Information briefings for TRICARE
beneficiaries. All briefings will be held at 842 Sumner Road, from 11:30
a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

TRICARE For Life Briefings

(Intended for beneficiaries using or preparing to use TRICARE For Life
(TRICARE and Medicare)

Thursday, 31 May 2018

Thursday, 28 June 2018

Thursday, 26 July 2018

Thursday, 23 August 2018
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Thursday, 27 September 2018

Thursday, 25 October 2018

Friday, 2 November 2018

Thursday, 13 December 2018

TRICARE 101 Briefings 

(For beneficiaries under the age of 65) 

Wednesday, 23 May 2018

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Wednesday, 25 July 2018

Wednesday, 29 August 2018

Wednesday, 26 September 2018

Wednesday, 24 October 2018

Thursday, 1 November 2018

Monday, 10 December 2018


